Heavy-Duty Performance for Today’s Rail Demands
The Model 5R Switch Machine delivers modern design, operational efficiency, and
heavy-duty durability – engineered to meet the evolving performance demands of
today’s rail networks.
Model 5R
Model 5R
Mainline Switch Machine
General Description

Operating Temperature -40°C to 70°C
Weight 1,100 pounds
Footprint And Mounting Options Ordering Information
FOOTPRINT “A”
(CENTERS)
“B”
(HOLE SIZE)
NORMAL
BOLT
GRS 15.50 0.813 3/4
M23 16.00 0.938 7/8
DTR2000027811 20V, GRS Footprint, Right Hand
DTR2000027812 20V, GRS Footprint, Left Hand
DTR2000026139 20V, M23 Footprint, Right Hand
DTR2000026138 20V, M23 Footprint, Left Hand
DTR2000027808 110V, GRS Footprint, Right Hand
DTR2000026201 110V, GRS Footprint, Left Hand
DTR2000027803 110V, M23 Footprint, Right Hand
DTR2000027804 110V, M23 Footprint, Left Hand
KB Signaling
2712 S. Dillingham Rd
Grain Valley, MO 64029
Phone: +1 800-825-7090